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Women / 3 / Child B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lily Yang335
CSC - Great Oaks

9.600 9.650 9.6009.650 38.500
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Piper Houston328
CSC - Great Oaks

9.225 9.250 9.3759.350 37.200
4 3 3 2 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Sun462
Gymtowne SSF

9.350 9.000 9.2508.900 36.500
3 5 7 3 3 

3 

Elizabeth Rodriguez461
Gymtowne SSF

9.450 8.625 9.1259.150 36.350
2 13 5 5 4 

4 

Avery Leveque373
Clovis

9.050 9.225 9.0758.700 36.050
8T 4 9 6 5 

5 

Isabella Johns391
Dream Xtreme

9.100 8.800 8.8759.200 35.975
5 7T 4 8 6 

6 

Vanessa Valverde334
CSC - Great Oaks

9.075 9.325 8.9008.250 35.550
6T 2 13 7 7 

7 

Pheobe Navarro330
CSC - Great Oaks

9.075 8.675 8.1509.525 35.425
6T 12 2 15 8 

8 

Grace Fiesel450
Oroville

9.050 8.700 8.6259.000 35.375
8T 11 6 12 9 

9 

Audrey Young459
Oroville

8.750 8.900 8.7758.150 34.575
11 6 14 9T 10 

10 

Chelsey Greene389
Dream Xtreme

8.650 8.750 8.6008.500 34.500
12 10 11 13 11 

11 

Anastasia Krulick392
Dream Xtreme

8.450 8.775 8.7008.450 34.375
13 9 12 11 12 

12 

Avery Clark387
Dream Xtreme

7.450 8.800 8.7758.850 33.875
15 7T 8 9T 13 

13 

Allyson Rich378
Clovis

9.050 7.650 9.2007.900 33.800
8T 15 15 4 14 

14 

Megan Kunkel393
Dream Xtreme

7.850 8.300 8.4758.550 33.175
14 14 10 14 15 

15 
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